
Pl.
Team

Name Match Win Tie  % WinsPLostPWin
Season

Lost

Team Average
T PPD T MPR

Nationleague Division 1

78,57Reichenthaler Bulls 1 1 01 0 11 3 22,06 2,99

71,43Team Steyr 1 1 1 02 0 10 4 22,06 2,60

57,14DC Altheim 1 1 03 0 8 6 18,37 2,49

42,86Venezia 2 1 0 04 1 6 8 17,28 2,36

28,57Team Steyr 2 1 0 05 1 4 10 19,00 2,36

21,43Team Perg 1 0 06 1 3 11 19,35 2,96

Name Team
AVG Max

Rk HCP 501 PPD 501 Win
Team PlayerLegs

Cricket
AVG MaxLegs

501 MPR %
Legs

Spieler unter 60 Prozent Gesamtspiele

100%Dominik Sonnberger Reichenthaler Bulls 26,89 4 22,85 27,83 3 3,75 3,914 11
100%Benjamin Tod Team Steyr 1 25,83 4 27,24 33,40 3 2,96 3,294 22
100%Patrick Pointner Reichenthaler Bulls 25,27 4 23,80 27,93 3 3,24 3,832 23
100%Kevin Altenhofer Team Perg 24,34 4 20,80 23,76 3 3,38 3,580 04
100%Lukas Weiretmayr Team Perg 24,15 4 21,07 26,40 3 3,30 4,360 05
100%Stefan Taferner Venezia 2 23,20 4 19,51 22,90 3 3,26 3,882 26
100%Eduard Weiss Team Steyr 1 22,50 4 19,18 20,88 3 3,13 4,003 17
100%Daniel Tod Team Steyr 2 22,07 4 18,72 23,76 3 3,08 3,540 08
100%Rene Puchner Team Perg 21,02 4 18,93 20,79 3 2,80 3,000 09
100%Patrick Mayr Team Steyr 1 20,96 4 22,36 31,75 3 2,37 2,893 110
100%Michail Strelzow Team Steyr 2 20,63 4 20,39 21,95 3 2,53 3,001 111
100%Patrik Winklehner Reichenthaler Bulls 20,62 4 22,10 29,47 3 2,32 2,884 212
100%Rene Wiesinger Reichenthaler Bulls 20,59 4 19,49 26,37 3 2,63 3,264 213
100%Florian Brandstätter DC Altheim 19,73 4 19,49 23,86 3 2,42 2,882 214
100%Andreas Weinzierl DC Altheim 19,55 4 16,82 17,56 3 2,70 3,332 115
100%Herbert Grubits DC Altheim 19,26 4 19,87 23,86 3 2,26 2,733 116
100%Franz Wührer DC Altheim 19,24 4 17,28 18,41 3 2,57 2,791 017
100%Siegfried Radlacher Venezia 2 19,17 4 19,61 23,86 3 2,27 2,633 218
100%Thomas Brunhumer Team Steyr 2 18,11 4 16,75 19,17 3 2,36 2,900 019
100%Ronny Aistleitner Team Perg 18,04 4 16,60 18,07 3 2,36 2,670 020
100%Gerhard Unterberger Team Steyr 1 17,65 4 19,45 23,86 3 1,92 2,104 321
100%Siegfried Grantner Venezia 2 16,62 4 16,74 20,05 3 2,00 2,642 022
100%Christian Eletzhofer Team Steyr 2 16,04 4 20,12 26,67 3 1,45 1,601 023
100%Stefan Aichlburg Venezia 2 14,51 4 13,27 15,59 3 1,91 2,081 024



Name TeamRk W HGT TWin Hat

NATION / LEAGUE

MPR 6 Mr 7 Mr5 Mr 9 Mr8 Mr

Player Standings Cricket

Dominik Sonnberger Reichenthaler 3 3,75 3 1 01 41 0 01
Kevin Altenhofer Team Perg 3 3,38 0 2 02 52 0 10
Lukas Weiretmayr Team Perg 3 3,30 2 2 02 23 0 10
Stefan Taferner Venezia 2 3 3,26 1 0 02 94 0 10
Patrick Pointner Reichenthaler 3 3,24 2 1 02 15 0 00
Eduard Weiss Team Steyr 1 3 3,13 1 1 12 16 0 00
Daniel Tod Team Steyr 2 3 3,08 0 1 02 27 0 10
Benjamin Tod Team Steyr 1 3 2,96 0 0 02 58 0 00
Rene Puchner Team Perg 3 2,80 0 0 01 49 0 10
Andreas Weinzierl DC Altheim 3 2,70 0 1 01 110 0 00
Rene Wiesinger Reichenthaler 3 2,63 0 0 01 411 0 20
Franz Wührer DC Altheim 3 2,57 0 1 03 412 0 00
Michail Strelzow Team Steyr 2 3 2,53 0 0 02 013 0 00
Florian Brandstätter DC Altheim 3 2,42 1 0 02 014 0 01
Patrick Mayr Team Steyr 1 3 2,37 0 0 00 115 0 00
Ronny Aistleitner Team Perg 3 2,36 0 0 01 116 0 10
Thomas Brunhumer Team Steyr 2 3 2,36 0 0 02 117 0 00
Patrik Winklehner Reichenthaler 3 2,32 0 0 02 118 0 00
Siegfried Radlacher Venezia 2 3 2,27 0 0 01 319 0 00
Herbert Grubits DC Altheim 3 2,26 0 0 02 120 0 00
Siegfried Grantner Venezia 2 3 2,00 0 0 01 221 0 00
Gerhard Unterberger Team Steyr 1 3 1,92 0 0 02 022 0 00
Stefan Aichlburg Venezia 2 3 1,91 0 1 00 023 0 00
Christian Eletzhofer Team Steyr 2 3 1,45 0 0 00 024 0 00



Name TeamRk 501 Double Out
Low 180GT Win HiPPD Ast

Dart Out
11 1210

Round Out
6 75

Tons

NATION / LEAGUE
Player Standings 501 Double Out

9 8
Benjamin Tod Team Steyr 1 24 27,24 2 0 0 20 01 0 2070 0
Patrick Pointner Reichenthaler 02 24,36 2 0 0 00 02 1 0010 1
Dominik Sonnberger Reichenthaler 34 22,85 1 0 0 00 03 1 0060 0
Patrick Mayr Team Steyr 1 24 22,36 1 0 0 00 04 0 0050 0
Patrik Winklehner Reichenthaler 24 22,10 2 0 0 00 05 1 0060 1
Lukas Weiretmayr Team Perg 04 21,07 0 0 0 00 06 0 0060 0
Kevin Altenhofer Team Perg 04 20,80 0 0 0 00 07 0 0040 0
Michail Strelzow Team Steyr 2 04 20,39 1 0 0 00 08 0 0040 0
Christian Eletzhofer Team Steyr 2 14 20,12 0 0 0 00 09 0 0010 0
Herbert Grubits DC Altheim 24 19,87 1 0 0 00 010 0 0051 0
Siegfried Radlacher Venezia 2 14 19,61 2 0 0 00 011 0 0041 0
Stefan Taferner Venezia 2 04 19,51 2 0 0 00 012 0 0030 0
Rene Wiesinger Reichenthaler 24 19,49 2 0 0 00 013 0 0041 0
Florian Brandstätter DC Altheim 04 19,49 2 0 0 00 014 0 0021 0
Gerhard Unterberger Team Steyr 1 14 19,45 3 0 0 00 015 0 0051 0
Eduard Weiss Team Steyr 1 24 19,18 1 0 0 00 016 0 0040 1
Rene Puchner Team Perg 04 18,93 0 0 0 00 017 0 0040 0
Daniel Tod Team Steyr 2 04 18,72 0 0 0 00 018 0 1040 0
Franz Wührer DC Altheim 14 17,28 0 0 0 00 019 0 0040 0
Andreas Weinzierl DC Altheim 14 16,82 1 0 0 00 020 0 0010 0
Thomas Brunhumer Team Steyr 2 04 16,75 0 0 0 00 021 0 0010 0
Siegfried Grantner Venezia 2 24 16,74 0 0 0 00 022 0 0010 0
Ronny Aistleitner Team Perg 04 16,60 0 0 0 00 023 0 0020 0
Stefan Aichlburg Venezia 2 14 13,27 0 0 0 00 024 0 0010 0


